https://menulist.menu
6340 Point Dr, Clemmons, United States
(+1)3367789005 - https:/leastcoastwings.com/location/2533-lewisville-clemmons-rd/?
y_source=1_MTMOMDQINTUtNDQwLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU=

The place from Clemmons offers 95 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $11.4. During meals,
a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only tasty dishes, but also a large and
comprehensive assortment of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, Besides the tasty
sandwiches, small salads and other snacks also make a good snack. Watching various sports games and
matches is also one of the main attractions when visiting this sports bar, You'll find nice South American menus
also on the menu.



https://menulist.menu/list/28521345/restaurants-clemmons
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/clemmons/east-coast-wings-grill-11/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

East Coast Wings Grill Menu

- g

Non alcoholic drinks Hot Beverages
MOUNTAIN DEW $3.1 FLAVORED TEA $3.3
Starters & Salads Soup and Salad
WINGS COBB SALAD $12.1
Dessert Soups and Starters
THE ORIGINAL COOKIE SKILLET  $8.8 BUFFALO SHRIMP $13.2
Nachos Specialty Chicken
CLASSIC NACHOS $11.0 Sandwiches

HONEY BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.1
fllkoholfreie Cocktails
FRUIT PUNCH $3.1 Clock %ids Corner

KID GRILLED CHEESE $7.2
Yexican Specialiti
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $11.6 Side Ttems and Extras

SIDE OF CELERY $0.8
Tornado's Burger
STEAK BURGER $13.2 w Tacos

BANG BANG SHRIMP TACOS $13.2
Snacks & Sides
SIDE OF ONION RINGS $3.3 1/2 Traya - ‘Party ‘Traya

ONION RINGS TRAY $8.8

Wings
5 BONELESS WINGS $7.7 Sides &amp,. Sauces

SIDE OF TATER TOTS $3.3
MOZZARELLA STIX $7.7 Bar Uenu - Meals
BACON CHEDDAR BURGER $13.2

Boneless Wings

50 BONELESS WINGS $117.7



East Coast Wings Grill Menu

Boneless Wings (10%
discount from Bone-in)

10 BONELESS WINGS

festaurant Category

BAR

Uncategorized

15 BONELESS WINGS

fippetizer
BACON CHEESEBURGER
QUESADILLA

SANTA FE QUESADILLA

Tids Meals
KID MAC CHEESE
KID WINGS

Soft drinkis
LEMONADE

DR PEPPER
PEPSI

$13.2

$19.8

$11.6

$11.6

$7.2
$7.2

$3.1
$3.1
$3.1

ECW Signatures + Ratbreads

BUFFALO CHICKEN LETTUCE
WRAPS

CHICKEN AVOCADO FLATBREAD
CHICKEN MAC CHEESE SKILLET

fimerica’s Best Wings

25 BONELESS WINGS
50 BONE-IN WINGS

$10.5

$12.7
$10.5

$30.8
$61.6

25 BONE-IN WINGS

Tiids Menii

KID CORNDOG

KID CHICKEN FINGER
KID BURGER

KID BONELESS WINGS

ECW+§ Signaltures

BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGERS
PLATTER 3 PIECE

BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGERS
PLATTER 5 PIECE

BEEF MAC CHEESE SKILLET
NEW! PHILLY STEAK FLATBREAD

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

SIDE SALAD

ECW+G BUFFALO SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN
SALAD

Burgers

- - CLASSIC
F ") CHEESEBURGER
'& NEW! HOMESTYLE

BURGER

TERIYAKI JALAPENO BURGER
COWBOY BURGER
VOODOO BURGER

$7.2
$7.2
$7.2
$7.2

$11.0

$13.2

$11.0
$13.2

$3.3

$7.7

$12.1

$12.1

$13.2

$13.2
$13.2
$13.2



East Coast Wings Grill Menu

Side dishes

SIDE OF MAC CHEESE $3.3
SIDE OF BUFFALO MAC CHEESE $3.3
SIDE OF CARROTS $0.8
SIDE OF VEGETABLE MEDLEY $3.3
SIDE OF TORTILLA CHIPS $3.3
Beverages

UNSWEET TEA $3.1
SWEET TEA $3.1
SIERRA MIST $3.1
FLAVORED LEMONADE $3.3
DIET PEPSI $3.1
Tacos + Wraps + Quesadillas
ECW+G STREET TACOS $13.2

ECW+G BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $11.6

NEW! SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN
WRAP

SERRANO CHICKEN TACOS $11.6
VOODOO BBQ CHICKEN WRAP $11.6
NEW! TERIYAKI CHICKEN TACOS $12.1

$11.6

ECW+G BUFFALO
CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN PHILLY $12.1
MAC CHEESE BURGER $13.2

VOODOO BBQ CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$12.1

$12.1

NEW! CAJUN CHICKEN

SANDWICH $11.6
NEW! SHRIMP PO’ BOY $13.2
THE ORIGINAL CHICKEN 6110
SANDWICH '
[ ]
fippetizers
p SOUTHERN POUTINE
ABL\,  FRIES $8.8
¥ LoADED TOTS $8.8
—_—
NEW! FRIED PICKLE oo o
CHIPS :
NEW! BUFFALO TOTS $12.1
FRY TRAY $8.3
CHIP TRAY $7.7
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP $9.4
LOADED FRY TRAY $9.4
' CARNIVAL FRIES $8.3
SIDE OF SWEET 633
POTATO WAFFLE FRIES >
TRADITIONAL STEAK
PHILLY $12.1
SIDE OF CRISPY ALE-BATTERED ¢

FRENCH FRIES
15 BONE-IN WINGS $20.9
SIDE OF FRESHLY SLICED POTATO

CHIPS $3.3
5 BONE-IN WINGS $9.4
10 BONE-IN WINGS $14.3
PUB BITES $8.3



East Coast Wings Grill Menu

East Coast Winga Grill

6340 Point Dr, Clemmons, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00

Made with menulist.menu

-



https://menulist.menu/

