



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 6340 Point Dr, Clemmons, United States (+1)3367789005 - https://eastcoastwings.com/location/2533-lewisville-clemmons-rd/? y_source=1_MTM0MDQ1NTUtNDQwLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU=



The place from <u>Clemmons</u> offers 95 different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average \$11.4. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this <u>gastropub</u>, you will find not only tasty dishes, but also a large and comprehensive assortment of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, Besides the tasty **sandwiches**, small salads and other snacks also make a good snack. Watching various sports games and matches is also one of the main attractions when visiting this sports bar, You'll find nice **South American** menus also on the menu.

Non alcoholic drinks mountain dew	\$3.1
Starters & Salads	
WINGS	
Dessert	
THE ORIGINAL COOKIE SKILLET	\$8.8
Nachos	
CLASSIC NACHOS	\$11.0
Alkoholfreie Cocktails	
FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.1
Mexican Specialities	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.6
Tornado's Burger	
STEAK BURGER	\$13.2
Snacks & Sides	
SIDE OF ONION RINGS	\$3.3
Wings	
5 BONELESS WINGS	\$7.7
Fun Fingerfood	
MOZZARELLA STIX	\$7.7
Boneless Wings	
50 BONELESS WINGS	\$117.7



Hot Beverages	
FLAVORED TEA	\$3
Soup and Salad	
COBB SALAD	\$12
Soups and Starters	
BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$13
Specialty Chicken	
Sandwiches	
HONEY BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12
Clock Kids Corner	
KID GRILLED CHEESE	\$7
Side Items and Extras	
SIDE OF CELERY	\$0
Lago Tacos	
BANG BANG SHRIMP TACOS	\$13
1/2 Trays - Party Trays	
ONION RINGS TRAY	\$8
Sides & Sauces	
SIDE OF TATER TOTS	\$3
Bar Menu – Meals	
BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$13

Boneless Wings (10% discount from Bone-in) 10 BONELESS WINGS	\$13.2
Restaurant Category	
BAR	
Uncategorized	
15 BONELESS WINGS	\$19.8
Appetizer	
BACON CHEESEBURGER QUESADILLA	\$11.6
SANTA FE QUESADILLA	\$11.6
Kids Meals	
KID MAC CHEESE	\$7.2
KID WINGS	\$7.2
Soft drinks	
LEMONADE	\$3.1
DR PEPPER	\$3.1
PEPSI	\$3.1
ECW Signatures + Flatb	reads
BUFFALO CHICKEN LETTUCE	

BUFFALO CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$10.5
CHICKEN AVOCADO FLATBREAD	\$12.7
CHICKEN MAC CHEESE SKILLET	\$10.5

America's Best Wings

25 BONELESS WINGS	\$30.8
50 BONE-IN WINGS	\$61.6



\$31.9

25 BONE-IN WINGS	
Kids Menü	

KID CORNDOG	\$7.2
KID CHICKEN FINGER	\$7.2
KID BURGER	\$7.2
KID BONELESS WINGS	\$7.2

ECW+G Signatures

BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGERS PLATTER 3 PIECE	\$11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGERS PLATTER 5 PIECE	\$13.2
BEEF MAC CHEESE SKILLET	\$11.0
NEW! PHILLY STEAK FLATBREAD	\$13.2

Salads

CAESAR SALAD	
SIDE SALAD	\$3.3
ECW+G BUFFALO SALAD	
GARDEN SALAD	\$7.7
SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.1

Burgers

	CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$12.1
	NEW! HOMESTYLE BURGER	\$13.2
TERIYAKI J	IALAPEÑO BURGER	\$13.2
COWBOY E	BURGER	\$13.2
VOODOO E	BURGER	\$13.2

Side dishes

SIDE OF MAC CHEESE	\$3.3
SIDE OF BUFFALO MAC CHEESE	\$3.3
SIDE OF CARROTS	\$0.8
SIDE OF VEGETABLE MEDLEY	\$3.3
SIDE OF TORTILLA CHIPS	\$3.3

Beverages

UNSWEET TEA	\$3.1
SWEET TEA	\$3.1
SIERRA MIST	\$3.1
FLAVORED LEMONADE	\$3.3
DIET PEPSI	\$3.1

Tacos + Wraps + Quesadillas

ECW+G STREET TACOS	\$13.2
ECW+G BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.6
NEW! SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.6
SERRANO CHICKEN TACOS	\$11.6
VOODOO BBQ CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.6
NEW! TERIYAKI CHICKEN TACOS	\$12.1

Sandwiches

	ECW+G BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.1
	CHICKEN PHILLY	\$12.1
	MAC CHEESE BURGER	\$13.2
VOODOO E SANDWICH	BO CHICKEN	\$12.1



NEW! CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.6
NEW! SHRIMP PO' BOY	\$13.2
THE ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0

Appetizers

- St	SOUTHERN POUTINE FRIES	\$8.8
	LOADED TOTS	\$8.8
	NEW! FRIED PICKLE CHIPS	\$8.8
NEW! BUFFALO TOTS		\$12.1
FRY TRAY		\$8.3
CHIP TRAY		\$7.7
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP		\$9.4
LOADED FRY TRAY		\$9.4

Popular Items

	CARNIVAL FRIES	\$8.3
	SIDE OF SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES	\$3.3
	TRADITIONAL STEAK PHILLY	\$12.1
SIDE OF CE FRENCH FE	RISPY ALE-BATTERED RIES	\$3.3
15 BONE-IN	I WINGS	\$20.9
SIDE OF FF CHIPS	RESHLY SLICED POTATO	\$3.3
5 BONE-IN	WINGS	\$9.4
10 BONE-IN	I WINGS	\$14.3
PUB BITES		\$8.3



East Coast Wings Grill

6340 Point Dr, Clemmons, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00

